Product Specification

Brand

Model

Processor

Processor Model
Processor Frequency
System Ram
Maximum RAM Supported
Hard Disk Capacity
Hard Disk Interface
DVD R/W

USB Ports

Front Panel Ports

Operating System

HP Compaq Pro 6300 SFF CPU : Intel Core i7-3rd Gen|8GB|500GB|DVD|DOS

HP
Compag Pro 6300
Intel i7

3rd Gen (3770U)
3.40 GHZ

8GB

32 GB

500 GB

Sata

Yes

Yes

2UsSB

DOS





